CC-E
CE-
09XX
CE-
10XX
CE-
3101
PAE

full brick model)
● High efficiency: 92% (PAH450S48)
● Wide range of operating temperatures
(Baseplate temperature: -40 to +100℃ except PAH
200H)
● Wide variation
● Built-in capacitor: Ceramic capacitor only (high reliabil-
ity)
(Organic polymer semiconductor capacitor is also used
for output smoothing in PAH200H/PAH75D.)
PAH-S24 （DC24Vin） PAH-S48 （DC48Vin）①
Output
Voltage
300W 350W 300W 350W 450W
Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model
12V 25A PAH300S24-12 ― ― 25A PAH300S48-12 29.2A PAH350S48-12 ― ―
28V 11A PAH300S24-28 12.5A PAH350S24-28 11A PAH300S48-28 12.5A PAH350S48-28 16A PAH450S48-28
48V ― ― 7.3A PAH350S24-48 ― ― ― ― 4.9A PAH450S48-48
PAH-S48 （DC48Vin）②
Output
Voltage
50W 75W 100W 150W 200W
Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model
1.2V ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 70A PAH200H48-1R2 ＊）
1.5V ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 70A PAH200H48-1R5 ＊）
1.8V ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 70A PAH200H48-1R8 ＊）
2.5V 11.7A PAH50S48-2.5 17.5A PAH75S48-2.5 23.4A PAH100S48-2.5 35A PAH150S48-2.5 70A PAH200H48-2R5 ＊）
3.3V 11.7A PAH50S48-3.3 17.5A PAH75S48-3.3 23.4A PAH100S48-3.3 35A PAH150S48-3.3 60A PAH200H48-3R3 ＊）
5V 10.0A PAH50S48-5 15.0A PAH75S48-5 20.0A PAH100S48-5 30A PAH150S48-5 ― ―
12V 4.2A PAH50S48-12 6.3A PAH75S48-12 8.4A PAH100S48-12 12.5A PAH150S48-12 16.7A PAH200S48-12
15V 3.4A PAH50S48-15 5A PAH75S48-15 6.7A PAH100S48-15 10A PAH150S48-15 13.4A PAH200S48-15
24V 2.1A PAH50S48-24 3.2A PAH75S48-24 4.2A PAH100S48-24 6.3A PAH150S48-24 8.4A PAH200S48-24
28V 1.8A PAH50S48-28 2.7A PAH75S48-28 3.6A PAH100S48-28 5.4A PAH150S48-28 7.2A PAH200S48-28
48V ― ― ― ― ― ― 3.2A PAH150S48-48 ― ―
＊）PAH200H Serise is without cover.
PAH75D （Dual Output）
Output
Voltage